GP OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

i A |- B A I D A CHANPIONSHIP
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP h -I ? / -I 8 J U N E 2 O -I ?
S4 European Champ. CMT Valenciana S4 - Time Practice
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 75 MUNOZ S. - Husquarna ;Zstotgi 7 34.534 14:15:24.590 14 34.517 14:19:01.836
1 1:58.212 14:10:23.167 8 38.156 14:16:02.746 15 34.560 14:19:36.396
) 37.305 14:11:00.472 9 34.499 14:16:37.245 16 34.683 14:20:11.079
3 38.529 14:11:39.001 10 5:08.822 14:21:46.067 17 5:23.176 14:25:34.255
4 20.027 14:12:19.028 11 35.006 14:22:21.073 18 35.527 14:26:09.782
5 36.158 14:12:55.186 12 34.578 14:22:55.651 19 36.384 14:26:46.166
6 34.471 14:13:29.657 13 34.320 14:23:29.971 20 34.534 14:27:20.700
7 34.447 14:14:04.104 14 37.112 14:24:07.083 21 34.522 14:27:55.222
3 34194 14:14:38.298 15 34.544 14:24:41.627 22 34.584 14:28:29.806
9 34219 14:15:12.517 16 37.202 14:25:18.829 23 34.563 14:29:04.369
10 2:37.106 14:17:49.623 17 42.258 14:26:01.087 24 34.661 14:29:39.030
1 35.765 14:18:25.388 18 37.218 14:26:38.305 25 1:52.686 14:31:31.716
12 34.176 14:18:59.564 19 34.675 14:27:12.980 26 34.701 14:32:06.417
13 2:06.310 14:21:05.874 20 34.534 14:27:47.514 27 34.481 14:32:40.898
14 34.263 14:21:40.137 21 38.623 14:28:26.137 28 34.513 14:33:15.411
15 34.238 14:22:14.375 22 34.488 14:29:00.625
16 36.098 14:22:50.473 23 48.167 14:29:48.792
17 34.210 14:23:24.683 24 34.530 14:30:23.322
18 34.223 14:23:58.906 25 40.870 14:31:04.192
19 39.778 14:24:38.684 26 36.852 14:31:41.044
20 34.051 14:25:12.735 27 34.572 14:32:15.616
21 38.173 14:25:50.908
22 6:42.817 14:32:33.725  PO-3-#54 CLIMENT ). - Husquarna + 00430
23 34.462 14:33:08.187 1 36.361 14:09:07.323
24 34.263 14:33:42.450 2 35384 14:09:42.707
25 34128 14:34:16.578 3 35.131 14:10:17.838
26 34.274 14:34:50.852 4 34.924 14:10:52.762
- 41467 14:35:32.319 5 1:08.762 14:12:01.524
6 34.804 14:12:36.328
Po. 2 - # 97 FORD DUNN A. - KTM + 00360 v SR SRR R
1 40.907 14:11:37.352 8 2:19.895 14:15:34.322
2 45.708 14:12:23.060 9 34.732 14:16:09.054
3 42.166 14:13:05.226 10 34.635 14:16:43.689
4 35210 14:13:40.436 11 34.550 14:17:18.239
5 34.803 14:14:15.239 12 34.572 14:17:52.811
6 34.817 14:14:50.056 13 34.508 14:18:27.319
Fastest lap: 34.051
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GP OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

. A L B A | D A CHINPIONSHIP
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ? -I ? / -I 8 J U N E 2 O .I ?
S4 European Champ. CMT Valenciana S4 - Time Practice
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 4 - # 94 CALOROSO K. - TM . gi(f)f.-g;;f 7 35.156 14:13:00.124 14 35.280 14:20:03.308
1 39.357 14:10:19.795 8 2:35.330 14:15:35.454 15 35.444 14:20:38.752
9 38956 14:10:58.051 9 35,611 14:16:11.065 16 2:28.260 14:23:07.012
3 223111 14:13:21.162 10 35.241 14:16:46.306 17 35.047 14:23:42.059
4 37.722 14:13:58.884 11 35,537 14:17:21.843 18 36.956 14:24:19.015
5 35.477 14:14:34.361 12 4:01.440 14:21:23.283 19 35.332 14:24:54.347
6 35.191 14:15:09.552 13 36.022 14:21:59.305 20 35.253 14:25:29.600
2 43.584 14:15:53 136 14 35.317 14:22:34.622 21 40.581 14:26:10.181
3 39.948 14:16:33.084 15 35.088 14:23:09.710 22 37.506 14:26:47.687
9 35.337 14:17:08.421 16 35.154 14:23:44.864 23 2:21.831 14:29:09.518
10 35.224 14:17:43.645 17 35.049 14:24:19.913 24 35.548 14:29:45.066
a0 34.989 14:18:18.634 18 34.820 14:24:54.733 25 35.551 14:30:20.617
12 41,685 14:19:00.319 19 35.096 14:25:29.829 26 40.275 14:31:00.892
13 35.348 14:19:35.667 20 39.972 14:26:09.801 27 35.413 14:31:36.305
14 36.319 14:20:11.986 21 3:16.012 14:29:25.813 28 39.680 14:32:15.985
15 35121 14:20:47.107 22 38.726 14:30:04.539 29 1:33.663 14:33:49.648
16 43.910 14:21:31.017 23 2:41.812 14:32:46.351 30 40.670 14:34:30.318
17 4:03.855 14:25:34.872 24 35.893 14:33:22.244 31 35,512 14:35:05.830
18 35.476 14:26:10.348 25 35.635 14:33:57.879
19 36.443 14:26:46.791 26 35.230 14:34:33.109
20 34.911 14:27:21.702 27 35.679 14:35:08.788
21 34.684 14:27:56.386
. Diff. First
22 3:54.033 14:31:50.419  PO-6-#43 GARCIASS. - Suzuki +00.996
23 43.845 14:32:34.264 ! 37.929 14:09:36.698
2 34.968 14:33:09.232 2 35801 14:10:12.499
25 35.113 14:33:44.345 3 36.517 14:10:49.016
26 34.962 14:34:19.307 4 35.514 14:11:24.530
»7 34976 14:34:54.283 5 35.408 14:11:59.938
6 35.810 14:12:35.748
Po. 5 - # 17 TORTOSA P. - Honda 00960 7 35.719 14.13:01.457
1 36.551 14:09:20.468 8 1:54.511 14:15:05.978
) 35.700 14:09:56.168 9 35.418 14:15:41.396
3 35.265 14:10:31.433 10 38.857 14:16:20.253
4 22,604 14:11:14.037 11 35.415 14:16:55.668
5 35.517 14:11:49.554 12 35.563 14:17:31.231
6 35.414 14:12:24.968 13 1:56.797 14:19:28.028
Fastest lap: 34.051
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GP OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

i A L B A I D A CHAMPIONSHIP
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ? -I ? / -I 8 J U N E 2 O .I ?
S4 European Champ. CMT Valenciana S4 - Time Practice
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 28 CLEMENTI D. - SWM . gi{f.-(;gszt 5 1:59.537 14:12:26.771 11 35.508 14:16:25.789
1 37.151 14:10:34.199 6 35.472 14:13:02.243 12 6:30.984 14:22:56.773
2 37.630 14:11:11.829 7 39.600 14:13:41.843 13 38.023 14:23:34.796
3 36.768 14:11:48.597 8 35.325 14:14:17.168 14 35.670 14:24:10.466
4 36.915 14:12:25.512 9 35.132 14:14:52.300 15 35.574 14:24:46.040
5 36.230 14:13:01.742 10 38.984 14:15:31.284 16 35.318 14:25:21.358
6 35.875 14:13:37.617 11 41.258 14:16:12.542 17 35.605 14:25:56.963
7 35638 14:14:13.305 12 35.437 14:16:47.979 18 35.358 14:26:32.321
3 3.10.083 14:17:23.388 13 4:36.490 14:21:24.469 19 58.335 14:27:30.656
9 36.159 14:17:59 547 14 35.693 14:22:00.162 20 47.942 14:28:18.598
10 35439 14:18:34.986 15 35.365 14:22:35.527 21 39.165 14:28:57.763
11 44.198 14:19:19.184 16 35.396 14:23:10.923 22 35.882 14:29:33.645
12 35231 14:19:54.415 17 46.212 14:23:57.135 23 35.272 14:30:08.917
13 5:05.487 14:24:59.902 18 3:28.638 14:27:25.773 24 58.800 14:31:07.717
14 40.144 14:25:40.046 19 35.403 14:28:01.176 25 35.361 14:31:43.078
15 36.559 14:26:16.605 20 35.335 14:28:36.511 26 1:47.528 14:33:30.606
16 45.553 14:27:02.158 21 50.269 14:29:26.780 27 35.370 14:34:05.976
17 35.113 14:27:37.271 22 35.312 14:30:02.092 28 35.354 14:34:41.330
18 37.547 14:28:14.818 23 42.838 14:30:44.930 29 35.636 14:35:16.966
19 36.107 14:28:50.925 24 35.429 14:31:20.359
20 29.829 14:29:40. 754 25 35.451 14:31:55.810
21 35.505 14:30:16.259 26 46.147 14:32:41.957
22 35.662 14:30:51.921 27 35319 14:33:17.276
23 24.805 14:31:36.726 28 1:33.974 14:34:51.250
24 35.606 14:32:12.332
Diff. First
25 42,058 14:32:54.390 PO.9-#69 VANDIK. - Honda +01.221
26 48.837 14:33:43.227 1 42.431 14:10:06.389
27 35.450 14:34:18.677 2 39.914 14:10:46.303
28 35.312 14:34:53.989 3 36.925 14:11:23.228
29 35.413 14:35:29.402 4 36.345 14:11:59.573
5 35.728 14:12:35.301
Po. 8 - # 82 OLMOS J. - Honda 01081 6 35937 14:13:11.238
1 36.286 14:08:37.663 7 35.684 LES 22
2 35.623 14:09:13.286 8 35.913 14:14:22.835
3 38.281 14:09:51.567 9 51.455 14:15:14.290
4 35.667 14:10:27.234 10 35.991 14:15:50.281
Fastest lap: 34.051
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GP OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

Lol A L B A | D A i
Wﬂlllﬂl.‘lllm'lﬂllﬂlll'? 1 7 / 1 8 JUN € > 017
S4 European Champ. CMT Valenciana S4 - Time Practice
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 13 MANGAS S. - Suzuki . g']f-f;;':g 6 35.579 14:10:44.716 1 42.012 14:09:17.995
1 38.328 14:08:16.570 7 36.197 14:11:20.913 2 36.644 14:09:54.639
) 36.563 14:08:53.133 8 36.037 14:11:56.950 3 36.632 14:10:31.271
3 36.120 14:09:29.253 9 36.046 14:12:32.996 4 36.489 14:11:07.760
4 35.794 14:10:05.047 10 36.009 14:13:09.005 5 36.961 14:11:44.721
5 2:41.892 14:12:46.939 11 36.065 14:13:45.070 6 36.500 14:12:21.221
6 35681 14:13:22.620 12 36.046 14:14:21.116 7 36.405 14:12:57.626
7 35535 14:13:58.155 13 3:45.252 14:18:06.368 8 36.373 14:13:33.999
8 38.533 14:14:36.688 14 36.045 14:18:42.413 9 3:22.729 14:16:56.728
9 35393 14:15:12.081 15 35.734 14:19:18.147 10 36.394 14:17:33.122
10 42.708 14:15:54.789 16 35.983 14:19:54.130 11 37.845 14:18:10.967
1 35.424 14:16:30.213 17 36.280 14:20:30.410 12 36.518 14:18:47.485
12 5:00.149 14:21:30.362 18 42.762 14:21:13.172 13 36.178 14:19:23.663
13 35778 14:22:06.140 19 41.147 14:21:54.319 14 36.291 14:19:59.954
14 35420 14:22:41.560 20 35.867 14:22:30.186 15 36.085 14:20:36.039
15 35370 14:23:16.930 21 35.926 14:23:06.112 16 35.920 14:21:11.959
16 38.893 14:23:55.823 22 35.920 14:23:42.032 17 3:24.571 14:24:36.530
17 35.361 14:24:31.184 23 45.018 14:24:27.050 18 35.994 14:25:12.524
18 35.422 14:25:06.606 24 35.896 14:25:02.946 19 38.881 14:25:51.405
19 424128 14:29:30.734 25 35.663 14:25:38.609 20 35.916 14:26:27.321
20 36.062 14:30:06.796 26 44.693 14:26:23.302 21 35.704 14:27:03.025
271 35570 14:30:42.366 27 36.148 14:26:59.450 2 35.773 14:27:38.798
2 35383 14:31:17.749 28 35.979 14:27:35.429 23 35.821 14:28:14.619
23 35.625 14:31:53.374 29 35.907 14:28:11.336 24 36.067 14:28:50.686
24 41.319 14:32:34.693 30 42.266 14:28:53.602 25 49.475 14:29:40.161
25 35.405 14:33:10.098 31 35.897 14:29:29.499 26 35.900 14:30:16.061
2% 35629 14:33:45.727 32 35.867 14:30:05.366 27 45.297 14:31:01.358
27 39.921 14:34:25.648 33 35.907 14:30:41.273 28 35.720 14:31:37.078
28 43.795 14:35:09.443 34 36.076 14:31:17.349 29 35.904 14:32:12.982
35 35.728 14:31:53.077 30 2:15.225 14:34:28.207
Po. 11 - # 29 LOPEZ P. - Suzuki ol 36 50.162 14:32:43.239 31 35.977 14:35:04.184
1 36.730 14:07:45.926 37 43.081 14:33:26.320
2 36.149 14:08:22.075 38 35.764 14:34:02.084
3 35.938 14:08:58.013 39 49.757 14:34:51.841
4 35.706 14:09:33.719
5 35.418 14:10:09.137  Po. 12 - # 74 BIESIEKIRSKI P. - Honda vo1ets
Fastest lap: 34.051
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GP OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

Lol A L B A | D A (i
onss o 17 /18 JUN € > 0 1 7
S4 European Champ. CMT Valenciana S4 - Time Practice
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda o1 008
1 40.183 14:12:48.748
2 38.191 14:13:26.939
3 37.878 14:14:04.817
4 37.154 14:14:41.971
5 36.942 14:15:18.913
6 37.094 14:15:56.007
7 36.550 14:16:32.557
8 37.516 14:17:10.073
9 36.714 14:17:46.787
10 3:25.768 14:21:12.555
11 38.598 14:21:51.153
12 36.523 14:22:27.676
13 36.255 14:23:03.931
14 35.956 14:23:39.887
15 44,989 14:24:24.876
16 36.184 14:25:01.060
17 36.122 14:25:37.182
Fastest lap: 34.051
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